ERNST

Ernst Conservation Seeds

SEEDS

8884 Mercer Pike
Meadville, PA 16335
(800) 873-3321 Fax (814) 336-5191
www.ernstseed.com

Date: February 27, 2026

22.10 %
10.80 %
8.10 %
8.10 %
8.10 %
8.10 %
8.10 %
7.20 %
3.60 %
2.70 %
2.70 %
2.70 %
2.50 %
1.80 %
1.40 %
1.10 %
0.90 %

100.00 %

Seeding Rate:

Plateau Tolerant Wildflower Mix - ERNMX-166-1

Botanical Name

Echinacea purpurea

Linum perenne

Chrysanthemum maximum

Coreopsis lanceolata

Gaillardia aristata

Gaillardia pulchella

Rudbeckia hirta

Chamaecrista fasciculata, PA Ecotype
Liatris spicata, PA Ecotype

Coreopsis tinctoria

Desmanthus illinoensis

Lespedeza capitata, RI Ecotype

Baptisia australis, Southern WV Ecotype
Ratibida pinnata, OH Ecotype
Rudbeckia triloba, WV Ecotype
Monarda fistulosa, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype
Aster novae-angliae

6.5-9 Ib per acre with a cover crop at 30 Ib per
acre (grain oats, Jan 1-Aug 1; grain rye Aug 1-
Jan 1)

Common Name

Purple Coneflower

Perennial Blue Flax

Shasta Daisy

Lanceleaf Coreopsis

Perennial Gaillardia (Blanketflower)
Annual Gaillardia (Indian Blanket)
Blackeyed Susan

Partridge Pea, PA Ecotype

Marsh Blazing Star, PA Ecotype

Plains Coreopsis

Illinois Bundleflower

Roundhead Lespedeza, RI Ecotype

Blue False Indigo, Southern WV Ecotype
Grey Headed Coneflower, OH Ecotype
Browneyed Susan, WV Ecotype

Wild Bergamot, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype
New England Aster

Mix Price/Lb Bulk:

Herbaceous Flowering Species - Herbaceous Perennial; Uplands & Meadows

Price/Lb
46.80
46.80
52.00
31.20
41.60
52.00
33.80
13.00

273.00
28.60
13.00

124.80

104.00
83.20
46.80
88.40

468.00

$57.65

Plateau is a registered, non-restricted herbicide product from BASF, recommended in areas where undesirable weeds or grasses

prevent successful establishment of wildflowers and native grasses. Mix formulations are subject to change without notice

depending on the availability of existing and new products. While the formula may change, the guiding philosophy and function of
the mix will not.

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.



http://www.ernstseed.com/
http://www.ernstseed.com/

