



ERNST SEEDS

Ernst Conservation Seeds
 8884 Mercer Pike
 Meadville, PA 16335
 (800) 873-3321 Fax (814) 336-5191
www.ernstseed.com

Date: February 27, 2026

Plateau Tolerant Wildflower Mix - ERNMX-166-1

	Botanical Name	Common Name	Price/Lb
22.10 %	<i>Echinacea purpurea</i>	Purple Coneflower	46.80
10.80 %	<i>Linum perenne</i>	Perennial Blue Flax	46.80
8.10 %	<i>Chrysanthemum maximum</i>	Shasta Daisy	52.00
8.10 %	<i>Coreopsis lanceolata</i>	Lanceleaf Coreopsis	31.20
8.10 %	<i>Gaillardia aristata</i>	Perennial Gaillardia (Blanketflower)	41.60
8.10 %	<i>Gaillardia pulchella</i>	Annual Gaillardia (Indian Blanket)	52.00
8.10 %	<i>Rudbeckia hirta</i>	Blackeyed Susan	33.80
7.20 %	<i>Chamaecrista fasciculata, PA Ecotype</i>	Partridge Pea, PA Ecotype	13.00
3.60 %	<i>Liatris spicata, PA Ecotype</i>	Marsh Blazing Star, PA Ecotype	273.00
2.70 %	<i>Coreopsis tinctoria</i>	Plains Coreopsis	28.60
2.70 %	<i>Desmanthus illinoensis</i>	Illinois Bundleflower	13.00
2.70 %	<i>Lespedeza capitata, RI Ecotype</i>	Roundhead Lespedeza, RI Ecotype	124.80
2.50 %	<i>Baptisia australis, Southern WV Ecotype</i>	Blue False Indigo, Southern WV Ecotype	104.00
1.80 %	<i>Ratibida pinnata, OH Ecotype</i>	Grey Headed Coneflower, OH Ecotype	83.20
1.40 %	<i>Rudbeckia triloba, WV Ecotype</i>	Browneyed Susan, WV Ecotype	46.80
1.10 %	<i>Monarda fistulosa, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype</i>	Wild Bergamot, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype	88.40
0.90 %	<i>Aster novae-angliae</i>	New England Aster	468.00
100.00 %		Mix Price/Lb Bulk:	\$57.65

Seeding Rate: 6.5-9 lb per acre with a cover crop at 30 lb per acre (grain oats, Jan 1-Aug 1; grain rye Aug 1-Jan 1)

Herbaceous Flowering Species - Herbaceous Perennial; Uplands & Meadows

Plateau is a registered, non-restricted herbicide product from BASF, recommended in areas where undesirable weeds or grasses prevent successful establishment of wildflowers and native grasses. Mix formulations are subject to change without notice depending on the availability of existing and new products. While the formula may change, the guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not.

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.